
$124,591

Household
Unit Size

Annual
Gross Income 

Monthly
Gross Income

$49,081

$64,184

$79,285

$94,387

$109,489

$127,423

$130,253

$133,085

$135,917

$138,749

$141,580

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

$4,090.11

$5,348.67

$6,607.11

$7,865.56

$9,124.11

$10,382.56

$10,618.56

$10,854.44

$11,090.44

$11,326.44

$11,562.44

$11,798.33

80% State Median Income


