80% State Median Income

Household Unit Size	Annual Gross Income	Monthly Gross Income
1	\$49,081	\$4,090.11
2	\$64,184	\$5,348.67
3	\$79,285	\$6,607.11
4	\$94,387	\$7,865.56
5	\$109,489	\$9,124.11
6	\$124,591	\$10,382.56
7	\$127,423	\$10,618.56
8	\$130,253	\$10,854.44
9	\$133,085	\$11,090.44
10	\$135,917	\$11,326.44
11	\$138,749	\$11,562.44
12	\$141,580	\$11,798.33